Restauracja
Zamkowa

Cold SNACKS

Herring with Onion in linseed oil

Herring in cream

Tradiational tartare

SALAD

Caesar salad /chicken/
Greek-style salad /feta, olives/

Salad a la Nicoise /anchovies, tuna/

HOT SNACKS

Black Tiger Shrimps in Chili Sauce

Camembert cheese with a salad
and cranberries

Salmon on blanched spinach in
lemon sauce

SOUPS

Chicken noodle soup

Broth with goose dumplings
Visit

Guts

Borscht with dumplings

Tomato soup
with homemade pasta

22z1
22zt

4271

36z1
36zt
38z1

44zt

28zt

36z1

18zt
22z}
24zt
24zt
2271
24z1

PASTA

Tagliatelle in pistachio-walnut oil
with rocket and Parmesan cheese /
bacon, pistachios, rocket/

Penne with zucchini, peppers,
Tomatoes and baked salmon

Black pasta with shrimp in white
wine sauce

FISH DISHES

Baked trout
with onion pancakes

Steamed trout
with a selection of vegetables

Baked salmon with butter on
couscous with vegetables

Cod fillets with vegetables

Baked sea bream with grilled
vegetables and roasted potatoes

STEAKS

Pork loin steak with grilled
vegetables and baked potatoes

Maestro Burger with Fries

38zt

38zt

45z1

45z1

45z1

48zt

52z1

55zt

55zt

43zt



TRADITIONAL REGIONAL

AND LUNCH DISHES
Pork chop with roasted potatoes

Pork schnitzel with fried eggs
or Benedict style with boiled potatoes

Pork loin roll stuffed with dried
tomatoes and spinach, mashed
potatoes and white cabbage salad

Pork neck in wine sauce with mashed
potatoes and fried beetroot

Warm baked ribs with potato salad

Chicken in a sweet and spicy sauce
with white rice

Turkey breast in cranberry sauce
with celery purée and assorted
vegetables

Chef's Pork Knuckle
Hungarian-style cake

Potato pancakes
with gypsy sauce

Potato pancakes
with sour cream

Russian dumplings

Castle pierogi with smoked cheese
and chive sauce

DISHES WORTH WAIT FOR
Peking duck served with baked apple

Pork tenderloin in mushroom
Sauce with roasted potatoes and
red cabbage salad

Pork cheeks in rosemary sauce
with risotto and pickled
cucumber salad

Beef cheeks in demi-glace sauce
with cherry-flavored beetroot and
celery purée

DISHES FOR CHILDREN

Breaded chicken breast with
fries

427k

4271

4271

4271

48zt

39zt

4471

5271
4271
36zt

34zt

32zt
35zt

52z1

49zt

49z}t

52zt

36zt

Nuggets with fries

A set of salads

Fried white cabbage
Homemade fried beets
French fries 150g

A bouquet of vegetables

Lettuce with cucumber
in yogurt sauce

Onion pancakes

Dumplings

Bread

Ketchup/Majonez
Garlic/Barbecue/Chili Sauce

Butter

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie with Sorbet

Warm apple pie with a scoop of
ice cream

Ice cream dessert with fruit and
caramel /3 scoops + fruit/

White Chocolate and Nut Cheesecake
(delicious, creamy, velvety))

Belgian dark chocolate with aromatic
cherry and whipped cream 200ml

Belgian white chocolate
with a hint of raspberry 200ml
Belgian pink chocolate without

artificial colors 200ml

Belgian chocolate without
additives 200ml

BEER SNACKS
Fries

Nuggets with fries

DRAUGHT BEER
Pilsner Urquell beer 0.3L

Pilsner Urquell beer 0.5L

32zt

14zt
16zt
14zt
14zt
16zt

12zt
16zt
18zt
3zt
2zt
2zt
3zt

26zt
2571

2621

22z1

24z1

22zt

20zt

18z1

14z1
32zt

11zt
16z1



PIWA W BUTELCE

Kozel Cerny beer 0.5L

ACCESSORIES

Piwo Kozel Lager 0.5L

Bio as a shadow 0.0% O,
vinegar

Pilsner Urquell beer 0.5L
Tyskie Gronie beer 0.5L

Tyskie beer 0.0% 0.5L
Ksiazece Golden Wheat Beer 0.5L

Lech Beer 0.0% 0.5L
Dragon Fruit/Lime

VODKA
Stork/Stock — 25ml
Stork/Stock — 50ml
Wyborowa — 25ml
Wyborowa — S0ml
Finland - 25ml
Finland - 50 ml
Bison/Oginski 25ml
Bison/Oginski 50ml

Lubelska — 25ml
Cherry/Currant/Cranberry
Mango/Lemon

Lubelska — 50ml
Cherry/Currant/Cranberry
Mango/Lemon

J.A. Baczewski — 25ml
Pure/Apricot/ Wormwood /Cherry

J.A. Baczewski — 50ml
Pure/Apricot/Wormwood /Cherr

HOT DRINKS
TEA

Velvet Green - green tea

Smooth Grey - black tea with an
intense note of bergamot

Royal English - black tea

13zt

13zt
13zt

14z1
13zt

13z1
13zt
12z1

4zt
6zt
4zt
6zt
4zt
8zt
Szt
7zt
4zt

5z1

4zt

8zt

10zt
10zt

10zt

Rose Berry Blues - fruit tea with 10zt
a hint of raspberries, strawberries,

lychee and rose petals

Rooibos Dreams - rooibos blend 10zt
with orange, vanilla and honey

Golden Ollong - a blend of black and 10zt
green tea leaves with a hint of nuts

Ginger Paradise - green tea with 10zt
ginger, pineapple and pink pepper

Camilla Sunday - a blend of 10z1
chamomile, anise, orange and

peppermint

Warming Tea 23zt

/Eilles fruit tea, cloves, cinnamon, lemon,
orange, raspberry syrup, ginger syrup/

KAWA

Single espresso 30 ml 8zt
Double espresso 60 ml 12zt
Americano 150 ml 12zt
Americano 250ml 15zt
Cappuccino 150 ml 12zt
Cappuccino 250 ml 15zt
Latte 300ml 18zt
Latte macchiato 340 ml 19zt
Espresso affogato 60ml 16zt
Espresso conpanna 30 ml 12zt
Irish coffee 200 ml 25zt
Chocolate 310 ml 35zt
Orange Chocolate Mocha 340 ml 30zt
Pears in white chocolate 265 ml 35zt
Caramel Cookie 280 ml 35zt
Espresso Orange Lemonade 180 ml 28zt
Choco Strawberry Espresso 190 ml 35zt
Espresso Tonic 180 ml 20zt
Raspberry White Mocha 210 ml 30zt
Espresso Orange Spritz 160 ml 30zt



DRINKS

Akvile mineral water

still 0.33L 7zt

Akvile sparkling mineral

water 0.33L 7z}

Borjomi mineral water 0.5L 12zt waiting time for the dish:
Borjomi mineral water 0.33L Ozt up to 40 minutes

Pepsi/Mirinda/7-up/Schweppes 0.2L 8zt

Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Kinley 0.25L 8zt .
Service charge — 15%

JUICES

for orders for 8 people
Orange/Apple/Grapefruit/ 8zt
Blackcurrant 0.25L (and more than 8 people)

at one table, regardless of

BREAD KVASS . .
the number of bills issued

Kvass from a barrel 0.3L 12zt

Kvass from a barrel 0.5L 16zt

RYCERSKI
~ \

Stoimy na strazy '
tradycji!




